
AUSTRALIAN ASSOCIATION NETBALL CLUB

QUALIFIED UMPIRES AS AT SEPTEMBER 2009

AUST ASSOC UMPIRING CONVENOR - JOANNE O'CONNOR - devries_joanne@hotmail.com - ph 90235499

NAME 2008/2009 TEAM UMPIRING QUALIFICATION EMAIL MOBILE

Jodie Willox Div 2 - Kangaroos HKNA Qual Oct 2007 jodiewillox@yahoo.com 95323284

Kelly Hughes Div 2 - Kangaroos HKNA Qual Oct 2007 kelly.hughes@regus.com 93109269

Ursula Holloway Div 2 - Kangaroos HKNA Qual Oct 2007 ursula@holloway.id.au 63496854

Joanne O'Connor Div 2 - Kangaroos HKNA C Badge March 2007 devries_joanne@hotmail.com 90235499

Lauren Oxley Div 2 - Kangaroos HKNA Qual Oct 2007 loxley@alvarezandmarsal.com 61263290

Carolyn Locandro Div 2 - Koalas HKNA Qual Sept 2007 locandro@netvigator.com 94302578

Mary Weaver Div 2 - Koalas HKNA Qual Nov 2007 / Aust A Badge matchboxweaver@yahoo.com.au 95756832

Melissa Atkins Div 2 - Koalas Aust B Badge 1991 - needs to requalify in HK atkins.hk@gmail.com 94367237

Lucy Nelson Div 2 - Koalas details tbc lucy_nightingale@hotmail.com 65406490

Samantha Lam Div 2 - Kookaburras HNKA Qual Oct 2007 samantha.lam@morganstanley.com 93673323

Krystal Chiu Div 2 - Kookaburras HKNA Qual Oct 2007 krystal.chiu@asia.bnpparibas.com 97238282

Priscilla Wu Div 2 - Kookaburras HKNA Qual Nov 2007 priscilla.wu@jardines.com 90435410

Dovenia Chow Div 2 - Kookaburras HKNA Qual Nov 2008 dovenia@britcham.com 64056758

Francesca Von Etzdorf Div 2 - Kookaburras HKNA D Badge March 2009 francescavonetzdorf@gmail.com 60125855

Brooke Beatson Div 2 - Kookaburras HKNA D Badge Jan 2008 brooke-beatson@hongkonghomes.com 92698559

May-Lynn Chui Div 2 - Emus HKNA Qual Sept 2008 may_lynn_chui@hotmail.com 90978777

Elaine Champion Div 2 - Emus HKNA D Badge Jan 2007 elaine_champion@cathaypacific.com 97436979

Emanuela Santi Div 2 - Emus HKNA Qual Sept 2008 emanuela.santi@gmail.com 97601505

Emma Ackland Div 2 - Emus HKNA D Badge March 2009 acklandious@hotmail.com 97746310

Sarah Leung Div 2 - Emus HKNA Qual Sept 2008 sll@mail.island.edu.hk 66018735

Vandana Chatlani Div 2 - Emus Passed theory Sept 2009 - Practical tbc velvetvodka@hotmail.com 64054078

Julia In Div 3 - Great White Sharks HKNA Qual Nov 2007 juhiein@yahoo.co.uk 60774341

Jelita Gardner-Rush Div 3 - Redbacks HKNA Qual Nov 2008 jelita.gardner-rush@linklaters.com 97662392

Jenny Spain Div 3 - Redbacks details tbc jennyannspain@hotmail.com 64713953

Lesley Toole Div 3 - Wallabys HKNA Qual Oct 2005 gltoole@netvigator.com 96836744

Aimee Weaver Div 3 - Wallabys Passed theory Sept 2009 - Practical tbc matchboxweaver@yahoo.com.au 60842021

Stephanie Hadaway Div 4 - Rosellas HKNA Qual Nov 2008 steph.hadaway@gmail.com 67170938

Rebecca Chan Div 4 - Geckos HKNA Qual Sept 2007 chanrbca@hotmail.com 62006587

Amy Ho Div 4 - Geckos HKNA Qual Nov 2006 amy.ho@ambition.com.hk 94744634

Susan Cooney Independent Umpire HKNA Qual Nov 2008


